## FHS Upper 90 Soccer Booster Club Corporate Sponsorship Opportunities 2023-2024 Season

## "THE ORIGINAL" Sponsor \$750

- Logo and link to website
- Logo and website on Game Day Roster for all home games
- Receive Varsity Team Posters for business display
- Business recognition at banquet
- Recognized as "The Original" sponsor on website
- Recognized as "The Original" sponsor on social media posts
- Announced recognition at home games
- Standardized individual banner with company logo to be displayed at FHS home field along with Varsity photo banners

## "GOLD" Sponsor \$500

- Logo and link to website
- Logo and website on Game Day Roster for all home games
- Receive Varsity Team Posters for business display
- Business recognition at banquet
- Recognized as "Gold" sponsor on website
- Recognized as "Gold "sponsor on social media posts
- Poster Logo Recognition: Logo displayed on Varsity Team Posters



## "BLUE" Sponsor \$250

- Logo and link to website
- Logo and website on Game Day Roster for all home games
- Receive Varsity Team Posters for business display
- Business recognition at banquet

Your sponsorship of the FHS Upper 90 Booster Club provides support of the FHS boys' and girls' soccer players for gameday activities, year-end banquet, Senior recognition, and higher education scholarships.

Our goal is to raise a minimum of \$4000.

Corporate Sponsorship Name	:			
Address:				
Contact:				
Phone:	Email:			
☐ THE ORIGINAL \$750		□ GOLD \$500	☐ BLUE \$250	

Make checks payable to: FHS Upper 90 Soccer Booster Club

c/o Sarah Walker 6091 Rachel Dr, Frisco, TX 75034 Email logo in digital jpeg or pdf format to kimmyl13@me.com FHS Upper 90 Booster Club is a not-for-profit, 501(c)(3) organization, operating under a charter and our federal tax identification number (EIN) is 20-0367336. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your donation. This letter serves as a receipt for your tax purposes. All recognition and events contingent upon FISD disease mitigation guidelines and policies.